wdPP
VENUS V4
Available in three selectable wattages and a 120° beam angle,
this lightweight LED fixture stands out as a leader in the High
Bay Light. category, following Jungo Lighting’s high-quality
standards. Its body, made from die-cast A383 aluminum alloy,
and its outstanding 100,000-hour lumen maintenance make
this fixture a reliable choice. Ideal for factories, warehouses,

DIMENSIONS PHOTOMETRIC DISTRIBUTION
ADDITIONAL ACCESORIES
ORDERING GUIDE
2.2 kg
120º
180
150
120
90
60
-150
-120
-9 0
-6 0
30
0
-30
jungo.lighting.com | Tel. +52 (81) 1502 6590 | hello@jungo.lightingJ U N G O  P R O F E S S I O N A L  L I G H T I N G   I   V E N U S  V 4  S E R I E S
FLEX
Ø 26 cm
14
 c
m
Emergency Battery
Code:
EMUFO-25170-TT (25 W)
EMUFO-40170-TT (40 W)
Remote control
for emergency
battery
Code: RCEMA
Aluminum reflectorCC
Code:
VN3AL60 (60°)
VN3AL90 (90°)
VN3AL120 (120°)
Polycarbonate reflector
Code:
VN3PC70 (70°)
VN3PC90 (90°)
VN3PC120 (120°)
Quick connector IP68
Code: QCONNECTOR
(85-260 V~/ 25 A / 3 wires)
Rotable bracket
Code: VN3BR
Double bracket
Code: VN3BRDOB
Extra 1m cable
Code: 1MCABLE
NEMA type twist-lock connector
Code:
TWLOCKL5-15P (125 V~ / 15 A / 3 wires)
TWLOCKL6-15P (250 V~ / 15 A / 3 wires)
TWLOCKL7-15P (277 V~ / 15 A / 3 wires)
1 Series
VN4
2 Control
N   None
I     Jungo Connect: Integrated motion and
light sensor
Code example:
1 Series
2 Control
IVN4